
All fees shall be paid at the time of application and are subject to applicable taxes.

In-Ground Interments Resident 
Fees  Lot 

 +
Care Fund 

 =
Right of 

Interment 
 Preparation 
/ Placement  Liner  Total 

Adult Casket - Single Depth $3,799 $2,109 $5,908 $1,802 $1,004 $8,714

Adult Casket - Single Depth Crypt $4,905 $2,109 $7,014 $1,802 $8,816

Adult Casket - Double Depth Crypt
-1st Casket at Lower Level

$6,543 $2,642 $9,185 $1,802 $10,987

Adult Casket - Double Depth Crypt
- 2nd Casket at Upper Level

$850 $1,802 $2,652

Infant/Child Casket (2-12 years) $1,106 $1,055 $2,161 $911 $3,072

Infant/Child Casket (0-2 years) $0

Cremation Lot - 1st Interment $2,109 $1,004 $3,113 $379 $3,492

Cremated Remains in Occupied 
Lot

$532 $379 $911

Columbarium Niche Resident 
Fees  Lot 

 +
Care Fund 

 =
Right of 

Interment 
 Preparation 
/ Placement  Total 

Niche with 1st Interment 
(top 2 rows)

$2,324 $1,055 $3,379 $266 $3,645

Niche with 1st Interment 
(mid 2 rows)

$1,690 $1,055 $2,745 $266 $3,011

Niche with 1st Interment 
(bottom row)

$1,167 $1,055 $2,222 $266 $2,488

2nd Interment in niche $215 $266 $481
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In-Ground Interments Non-
Resident Fees  Lot 

 +
Care Fund 

 =
Right of 

Interment 
 Preparation 
/ Placement  Liner  Total 

Adult Casket - Single Depth $7,076 $4,434 $11,510 $1,802 $1,004 $14,316

Adult Casket - Single Depth Crypt $8,499 $4,219 $12,718 $1,802 $14,520

Adult Casket - Double Depth Crypt
- 1st Casket at Lower Level

$14,029 $5,274 $19,303 $1,802 $21,105

Adult Casket - Double Depth Crypt
- 2nd Casket at Upper Level

$850 $850 $1,802 $2,652

Infant/Child Casket (0-12 years) $2,693 $2,109 $4,802 $952 $5,754

Cremation Lot with 1st Interment $3,953 $1,905 $5,858 $379 $6,237

Cremated Remains in Occupied 
Lot

$532 $379 $911

Columbarium Niche Non-
Resident Fees  Lot 

 +
Care Fund 

 =
Right of 

Interment 
 Preparation 
/ Placement  Total 

Niche with 1st Interment 
(top 2 rows)

$3,021 $1,372 $4,393 $266 $4,659

Niche with 1st Interment 
(mid 2 rows)

$2,202 $1,372 $3,574 $266 $3,840

Niche with 1st Interment 
(bottom row)

$1,516 $1,372 $2,888 $266 $3,154

2nd Interment in niche $215 $266 $481

Memorial Fees  Care Fund  Permit  Total 

Memorial Permit $113 $133 $246

Memorial Resetting $133 $133

Memorial Tablet Levelling $164 $164

City Concrete Foundation $1,270 $1,270

 Total 

$102

Lot Adornment Fees

In-ground Vase (includes installation)
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 Total 

$2,222

$2,222

$2,222

$2,744

$4,966

$1,270

$481

$686

$236

 Total 

$1,690

$553

$317

$215

$113

$92

 Total 

$1,191

$1,889

$623

$415

$1,229

$906

Infant/Child Casket (0 - 12 years)

Disinterment & Exhumation Fees

Adult Casket - Single depth

Adult Casket - Single depth Crypt

Adult Casket - Double depth Crypt: Casket - Upper Level

Adult Casket - Double depth Crypt: Casket - Lower Level

Adult Casket - Double depth Crypt: Casket - Both Caskets (at the same time)

Adult Single Depth Lot

Cremated Remains (in-ground)

Cremated Remains (in-ground) with re-interment

Cremated Remains (niche) 

Additional Fees

After Hours Surcharge for Adult Casket Burial

After Hours Surcharge for Infant/Child Casket Burial

After Hours Surcharge for In-ground Cremation Interment

After Hours Surcharge for Niche Interment 

Cremation Urn Vault - Single

Administration Fee

Lot Surrender Refund for Lots Purchased on or before June 18, 2006 
See 'Cancellation of Right of Interment' for compete details.

Adult Double Depth Lot

Infant/Child Lot

Cremation Lot

Niche in Upper Two Rows

Niche in Lower Two Rows
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