SCHEDULE G

[Bylaw 9065, March 31, 2025]

CEMETERY FEES

North Vancouver Cemetery Bylaw, 2011, No. 8109

All fees shall be paid at the time of application and are subject to applicable taxes.

In-Ground Interments Resident Fees	Lot	+ Care Fund	= Right of Interment	Preparation / Placement	Liner	Total
Adult Casket - Single Depth	\$3,799	\$2,109	\$5,908	\$1,802	\$1,004	\$8,714
Adult Casket - Single Depth Crypt	\$4,905	\$2,109	\$7,014	\$1,802		\$8,816
Adult Casket - Double Depth Crypt -1st Casket at Lower Level	\$6,543	\$2,642	\$9,185	\$1,802		\$10,987
Adult Casket - Double Depth Crypt - 2nd Casket at Upper Level		\$850		\$1,802		\$2,652
Infant/Child Casket (2-12 years)	\$1,106	\$1,055	\$2,161	\$911		\$3,072
Infant/Child Casket (0-2 years)						\$0
Cremation Lot - 1st Interment	\$2,109	\$1,004	\$3,113	\$379		\$3,492
Cremated Remains in Occupied Lot		\$532		\$379		\$911
Columbarium Niche Resident Fees	Lot	+ Care Fund	= Right of Interment	Preparation / Placement		Total
Niche with 1st Interment (top 2 rows)	\$2,324	\$1,055	\$3,379	\$266		\$3,645
Niche with 1st Interment (mid 2 rows)	\$1,690	\$1,055	\$2,745	\$266		\$3,011
Niche with 1st Interment (bottom row)	\$1,167	\$1,055	\$2,222	\$266		\$2,488
2nd Interment in niche		\$215		\$266		\$481

			=			
In-Ground Interments Non- Resident Fees	Lot	+ Care Fund	Right of Interment	Preparation / Placement	Liner	Total
Adult Casket - Single Depth	\$7,076	\$4,434	\$11,510	\$1,802	\$1,004	\$14,316
Adult Casket - Single Depth Crypt	\$8,499	\$4,219	\$12,718	\$1,802		\$14,520
Adult Casket - Double Depth Crypt - 1st Casket at Lower Level	\$14,029	\$5,274	\$19,303	\$1,802		\$21,105
Adult Casket - Double Depth Crypt - 2nd Casket at Upper Level		\$850	\$850	\$1,802		\$2,652
Infant/Child Casket (0-12 years)	\$2,693	\$2,109	\$4,802	\$952		\$5,754
Cremation Lot with 1st Interment	\$3,953	\$1,905	\$5,858	\$379		\$6,237
Cremated Remains in Occupied Lot		\$532		\$379		\$911
Columbarium Niche Non- Resident Fees	Lot	+ Care Fund	= Right of Interment	Preparation / Placement		Total
Niche with 1st Interment (top 2 rows)	\$3,021	\$1,372	\$4,393	\$266		\$4,659
Niche with 1st Interment (mid 2 rows)	\$2,202	\$1,372	\$3,574	\$266		\$3,840
Niche with 1st Interment (bottom row)	\$1,516	\$1,372	\$2,888	\$266		\$3,154
2nd Interment in niche		\$215		\$266		\$481
Memorial Fees		Care Fund	Permit			Total
Memorial Permit		\$113	\$133			\$246
Memorial Resetting			\$133			\$133
Memorial Tablet Levelling			\$164			\$164
City Concrete Foundation			\$1,270			\$1,270
Lot Adornment Fees						Total
In-ground Vase (includes installation)						\$102

Disinterment & Exhumation Fees	Total
Adult Casket - Single depth	\$2,222
Adult Casket - Single depth Crypt	\$2,222
Adult Casket - Double depth Crypt: Casket - Upper Level	\$2,222
Adult Casket - Double depth Crypt: Casket - Lower Level	\$2,744
Adult Casket - Double depth Crypt: Casket - Both Caskets (at the same time)	\$4,966
Infant/Child Casket (0 - 12 years)	\$1,270
Cremated Remains (in-ground)	\$481
Cremated Remains (in-ground) with re-interment	\$686
Cremated Remains (niche)	\$236
Additional Fees	Total
After Hours Surcharge for Adult Casket Burial	\$1,690
After Hours Surcharge for Infant/Child Casket Burial	\$553
After Hours Surcharge for In-ground Cremation Interment	\$317
After Hours Surcharge for Niche Interment	\$215
Cremation Urn Vault - Single	\$113
Administration Fee	\$92
Lot Surrender Refund for Lots Purchased on or before June 18, 2006 See 'Cancellation of Right of Interment' for compete details.	Total
Adult Single Depth Lot	\$1,191
Adult Double Depth Lot	\$1,889
Infant/Child Lot	\$623
Cremation Lot	\$415
Niche in Upper Two Rows	\$1,229
Niche in Lower Two Rows	\$906